
LOT 7 COLUMBIA CITY HOMESITES UN

970-1210, WD 1004-2931, WD 1046-

CADY JOHN C
9546 SW SR 47
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-5S-16-03626-307

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

15516.060 1.00/

04/26/2023 MLU

03/02/2026 KS 0.50 12,000 0 0 12,000

STANDARD
3

78,185
10,050
12,000

100,235
42,385
57,850

HX HB 32,850
25,000

100,235
1,800

97,012

1138/0958 11/29/2007 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUWANNEE VALLEY PROPE

JOHN C CADY

1046/1525 5/19/2005 WD Q V 17,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTOPHER DAMPIER &

SUWANNEE VALLEY PRO
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000049661 Roof Replacement 7,800 04/19/2024

23850 M H 475 11/15/2005

HX Base Yr

9546 SW STATE ROAD 47  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,376 109.9000 103.31 142,155 2004 2004 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1352

BAS 1,352 100 1,352 76,821

UOP 96 25 24 1,363

1,448 1,376 78,185

BAS= W52 S26 E16 UOP= S6 E16 N6 W16$ E36 N26$.

BAS

52

26

16

36

26

UOP6

16

6

16

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 750

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,800.00 1,800.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,800

10,050

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000


